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AA A B C D

FTW4001
Q EXPLORIST

1

FTW4004
Q EXPLORIST

2

FTW6008
Q VENTURE

3

FTW4003
Q EXPLORIST

4

FTW4000
Q EXPLORIST

5

FTW6005
Q VENTURE

6

FTW6003
Q VENTURE

7

FTW4002
Q EXPLORIST

8

FTW6000
Q VENTURE

9

FTW6007
Q VENTURE

10

FTW6002
Q VENTURE

11

FTW6001
Q VENTURE

12
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FTW6008
299€

Full display
stainless steel rose gold 
stainless steel rose gold 

42 mm

3

FTW6005
279€

Full display
stainless steel rose gold 

leather light brown
42 mm

6

FTW6003
299€

Full display 
stainless steel silver 
stainless steel silver 

42 mm

7

FTW6000
299€

Full display
stainless steel rose gold 
stainless steel rose gold 

42 mm

9

FTW6007
279€

Full display 
stainless steel silver 
leather light brown 

42 mm

10

FTW6002
299€

Full display
stainless steel rose gold/blue 
stainless steel rose gold/blue 

42 mm

11

FTW6001
299€

Full display 
stainless steel gold 
stainless steel gold 

42 mm

12

Q VENTURE
A smartwatch that (actually) 
looks the part. With a new 
full-round digital display, our 
Q Venture offers multiple fea-
tures like customizable faces, 
discreet notifications and 
automatic activity tracking to 
help make your life easier —
and a bit more stylish.



 = RANKING     = QRS     N  = NEWNESS STYLE     = AD-STYLE   |  5

FTW4001
299€

Full display
stainless steel smoke/black 
stainless steel smoke/black 

44 mm

1

FTW4004
279€

Full display
stainless steel blue/silver 

leather brown
44 mm

2

FTW4003
279€

Full display 
stainless steel silver 

leather brown
44 mm

4

FTW4000
299€

Full display 
stainless steel silver 
stainless steel silver 

44 mm

5

FTW4002
279€

Full display
stainless steel rose gold 

leather blue
44 mm

8Q EXPLORIST
It’s adventure time — our Q 
Explorist smartwatch keeps 
you connected wherever 
the road takes you. Custo-
mize the full-round display 
and three buttons with your 
handiest features, receive 
notifications (on the go) and 
automatically track your 
activity from the hiking trails 
to the gym.

STRAPS

S181230
    25€

stainless steel
silicone black

18 mm

S181285
35€

rose gold leather 
light brown 

18 mm

S181295
    29€

stainless steel
leather blue

18 mm

S181325
    29€
rose gold

leather black
18 mm

S181328
    45€
rose gold

leather blue
18 mm
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S221254
    29€

stainless steel
leather black

22 mm

S221255
    29€

stainless steel
leather blue

22 mm

S221300
 29€

stainless steel 
mixed light brown 

22 mm

S221302
    25€

stainless steel
silicone blue

22 mm

S221383
   25€

stainless steel
silicone black

22 mm

STRAPS

DISPLAY CHARGER

FTW0002
     29€




